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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Muhammed Shadin Abdurahiman P K 
(FTHR)

437, Thaniyadath 
Kachery, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

kozhikode

  

2 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEL K T 

ABDUL KAREEM E P 
(FTHR)

2/248  KAMBARATH 
THAZHATH, 

PULLALOOR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KURUVATTUR  P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

3 24/12/2025 JAMEELA KUNJAHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYAKATH 
FLAT, KOYAROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

4 24/12/2025 Shahada  K M Asmabi (MTHR) Korambrameethal, 
Pavayil, Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 PRADEESH KUMAR K PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KARANGHATTU, 
MEYANAPARAMBA, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

6 24/12/2025 NISHAD M MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

10/171 
MODAPPILAVIL, 

PAVAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

7 24/12/2025 Raveendranatha prakash Haridasan T K (FTHR) Thevarkandy(H), 
pavayil, parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

8 24/12/2025 ASWATHY 
KRISHNAN V K

SUMATHI (MTHR) SREERAGAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 24/12/2025 MAQBOOL T RAMLA A P (WIFE) 13/366 - E, ASSA 
APARTMENRT, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

10 24/12/2025 SHANA K K YOUSAF R P (FTHR) 10/93, 
KALANNUKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 24/12/2025 SAJINABI HAMSAKOYA (HSBN) CHERIYERIPARAMPU, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 ANEENA FATHIMA S 
R 

SHAFEEQUE K 
(HSBN)

KUVVAPURATH, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERI, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

13 24/12/2025 Ajin T U GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T U (FTHR)

CHAMAPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 
MOOTTOLI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 24/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA SIRAJ V C (FTHR) 2/359 A 
KANGIRAMCHERRY, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

15 24/12/2025 DASAN T P  APPU (FTHR) 19/54B, NITHINTE 
VEEDU, MANAYATH 

THAZHAM 
MORIKKARA 
KAKKODI PO, 

KAKKODI PO, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 24/12/2025 NAFEESA BASHEER 
K P

ABDUL BASHEER K 
P (HSBN)

MALAMMAL 
KATTEENTE 

PARAMBATH, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

17 24/12/2025 ANAS P M MUNEER P M (FTHR) PARAMBADATH 
MEETHAL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

18 24/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR K MUHAMMED C C 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEKALAM, 
PARAMBIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

19 24/12/2025 NAJIYA M ISMAIL (FTHR) MANGUZHIYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

20 24/12/2025 SALIYASHERIN A T RIYAS A T (FTHR) MANATTUPOYIL, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 24/12/2025 SUBAIDA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

VARIKKOLI POYILIL, 
NEW BAZAR, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

22 24/12/2025 Nafeesa Mazneen Mahzoom P V (FTHR) Thanal (H), 
Koroththazham, 

Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Elathur

  

23 24/12/2025 FADHIYA M P AHAMADUL 
KABEER M P (FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

24 24/12/2025 KANAKAM T DASAN T P  (HSBN) 19/54B, NITHINTE 
VEEDU, MANAYATH 
THAZHAM KAKKODI 

MORIKKARA, 
MORIKKARA PO, 

673611, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

25 24/12/2025 THAJU  K RIYAS P V (HSBN) THATHIYARATT 
MEEETHAL, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

26 24/12/2025 SUFAIRA 
THEKKERAKAM 

PARAMBU 

ISMAIL (HSBN) KIZHADAPARAMMBIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 24/12/2025 PAVAMANI 
KUROOLI 

PARAMBATH 

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

12/4, KUNOOLI 
PARAMBATHU, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 24/12/2025 Riham Muhammed M Muhammad  M (FTHR) Rahma Puthiyedath, V 
K Road, Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

29 24/12/2025 ABDUL SALEEM T SAIDOOTTY T (FTHR) THATTARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
NEAR OLD 

DISPENSERY, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

30 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NIHALA  N 
P

ABDUL KAREEM N P 
(FTHR)

MANDASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

PARAMBILBAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

31 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHAN T 
V 

SAJEER T V (FTHR) 402,THAIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

32 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AAHILL P

SHAHANAS (MTHR) SISHFA MANZIL, 
KAYYUNNIMMAL 

THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

33 24/12/2025 SEENATH T P ZAINUDHEEN M P 
(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLY, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

34 24/12/2025 MONISHA K P LIJEESH P P (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPARAMBATH, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

35 24/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) VARIKKOLI POYILIL, 
NEW BAZAR, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

36 24/12/2025 SWETHA T SACHIDANANDAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHE ARAKKAL 
VALLOTH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 24/12/2025 SARFUNNISA T P MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

1139 
THEKKEPUTHALATH, 

GULF BAZAR, 
PAYAMBRA, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
673012, ELATHUR

  

38 24/12/2025 ABDUL HASEEB SUBAIR (FTHR) 41, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

39 24/12/2025 JAMSHIYA C V  ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERY, 
PARAMBIL KADAVU, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHOOR

  

40 24/12/2025 PRAJEESH V M CHANDRAN  (FTHR) VELUTHARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

41 24/12/2025 SHAHANA K P ANVAR RAHIM T K 
(HSBN)

THIYYAKANDIYIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

42 24/12/2025 BASIM DANISH  P MUHAMMED 
DANISH P (FTHR)

DATJAS, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

43 24/12/2025 KADEEJA 
FARSEENA  P K

SAKEER (FTHR) CHERUVATH HOUSE, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

44 24/12/2025 RAFIYA FARSANA A  MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T (HSBN)

PARANGATTU 
THAZHAM, 

KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

45 24/12/2025 Muhammed Hafis Ilyas Ilyas Puthukkudi Chalil 
(FTHR)

Puthukkudi Chalil, 
kolathur, Nanmanda, 

kolathur, 673315, 
Elathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

46 24/12/2025 Theja Lakshmi  V Manoj Kumar V (FTHR) Svasya Valappil, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

47 24/12/2025 MIRSHAN C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER E (FTHR)

09/600-A, 
CHALILPADIVAYAL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 24/12/2025 SURESH K K VASU K K (FTHR) PALLAVI, KOROTH 
MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 24/12/2025 USHAKUMARI T P SURESH  K K (HSBN) PALLAVI, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

50 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HUSNA E A SHAFEEK N P (HSBN) NAMBIDI 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHUVATTUTHAZHAM, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, CHELANNUR

  

51 24/12/2025 MUNEERA T K  RASHEED P A (HSBN) PARANGATT HOUSE, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

52 24/12/2025 SHAREEFA V MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PP HOUSE 
CHOOLANGOTTU 

PARAMBA, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

53 24/12/2025 HUSNA P SHAFNAS K K (HSBN) KOLLAN KANDY, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

54 24/12/2025 FATHIMA 
FARVEENA P K

SAKEER (FTHR) CHERUVATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

55 24/12/2025 SREELAKSHMI S SANTHOSH (FTHR) KARUTHAMBATH, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 

Nanmanda, 673613, 
Kozhikkode

  

56 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN C

SIRAJ C (FTHR) 444 CHENNILERY, 
KARAKKUNNATHU, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

57 24/12/2025 Abdul Basith T K Sulaiman T  K (FTHR) Thekkekuni, Andikode, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

58 24/12/2025 SHABNAM 
HASEENA  N

FASLU P K (HSBN) NADUVILAKAM 
HOUSE, KOYA 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

59 24/12/2025 LISABHAY BIJUMON K M (HSBN) PARALATTUMMAL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 24/12/2025 ABDUL FATHAH C K 
V

THAJUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

MANNATH HOUSE, 
KOOLICHALAKKAL, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

61 24/12/2025 SHAMNA M MANSOOR N K 
(HSBN)

BISMILLAH 
HOUSE,KOZHIKKAL 

PARAMBA, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

62 24/12/2025 ASWITHA  V PRAVAS V (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 24/12/2025 LATHA VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KAIPURATH HOUSE, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

64 24/12/2025 REHIYANATH K P SABU (HSBN) 09/717 D 
MOOSARIKKAL, 
ADUVARAKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 24/12/2025 Abdul Majeed K Kayakkal Kunhayan 
(FTHR)

Thattarvayalil, 
Andikode, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

66 24/12/2025 AMITHA ANAND ANAND KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL (HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
KAKKATUTHAZHAM 
VAYAL, PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, ELATHUR

  

67 24/12/2025 KARTHIK VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAIPURATH HOUSE, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

68 24/12/2025 MADHUSOODHANAN 
N P

SHANKARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

300/C    EENAM, 
PUTHALATH 
PARAMBA  

KALAMKOLLITHAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

69 24/12/2025 NESA MARIYAM K P KUNHAYIN KOYA K 
P (FTHR)

KANDATH 
PURAKKAL, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

70 24/12/2025 FATHIMA  FIDA AYISHABI (MTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 24/12/2025 Sana Farhath Naseer  Ariyatt (FTHR) Farha, Kachery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

72 24/12/2025 JUMANA RAHMAN K 
M 

ABDURAHMAN  K M 
(FTHR)

FLOWERS, 
PEEDIKAKANDY, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 24/12/2025 SHAHANAS P P MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
ERAKKULAM, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

74 24/12/2025 Shehin Shamlan Ufseena K (MTHR) Pookavanam 
Kuruppanthodukayil, 

Kachery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

75 24/12/2025 SHEEJA K PRADEEP KUMAR K 
R (HSBN)

PARVATHI, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 24/12/2025 JAYASREE V MADHUSOODHANAN 
N P (HSBN)

300/C   EENAM, 
PUTHALATH 
PARAMBA  

KALAMKOLLI 
THAZHAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FADIY 
K

JAMALUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAYAKKALI, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

78 24/12/2025 RINSHID E V RAFEEQUE (FTHR) EDAVALATH, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 24/12/2025 FEMINA  U BADUSHA  N P 
(HSBN)

NALUKANDATHIL 
THAZHAM, 

KUMARASWAMI, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

80 24/12/2025 SANISHA U K SASI C (HSBN) UPPINATH 
KUTTOTH, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

81 24/12/2025 MANJUSHA P T THANKAPPAN P T 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL 
THAZHATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 24/12/2025 AYISHA NAWRIN 
CHENGOT KANDY 

RASHEED 
CHENGOTKANDY 

(FTHR)

CHENGOTKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

83 24/12/2025 JIBIN R RAMESAN E P (FTHR) 7/649, RANJU 
COTTAGE 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PAYIMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 24/12/2025 ANU LAKSHMI  E DINESAN E (FTHR) VAZHAKKAPURATH 
THAZHAM, 

MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

85 24/12/2025 HIBA SHERIN LAILA HARISHA O K 
(MTHR)

MUPPATTAKANDY, 
KARAKKUNNATH, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

86 24/12/2025 SHIMSHIDA P K RAMSHAD  V K 
(HSBN)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

87 24/12/2025 AYISHA SHANU K K BASHEER (FTHR) 10/340 
KARAKKANDATHIL, 

P C PALAM, 
KAKKUR, P C 

PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 24/12/2025 DILSHANA V NOUSHAD V (FTHR) VADAKKARAKATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 24/12/2025 HARIDASAN K A SANKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MADHAVI NIVAS, 
MOOTTIL PARAMB, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 24/12/2025 PUSHPA K HARIDASAN  K A 
(HSBN)

MADHAVI NIVAS, 
MOOTTIL PARAMB, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 24/12/2025 SHAJIL K V SELMA K M (MTHR) 154/A, PARAPPARA 
ROAD, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
ANNASERRY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA A F FAISAL A I (FTHR) 74 A, PADUTHA 
KADAVATH, 

PARAMBIL KADAVU, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 24/12/2025 Romiya  C K Mohandas c (FTHR) 14/298, chelannur, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, elathur

  

94 24/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA K NASEEMA (MTHR) 412 A, PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

95 24/12/2025 shahna  P Abdul latheef Ponmily 
(FTHR)

ponmily, machakulam, 
kuruvattur, kuruvattur, 

673611, kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


